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

hardwood Coon throughout beautiful
landscaped yard, completely furnished.e stove, rexngerator, beautiful fur
niture. saauo turn, aaooo unturn. Call
4959 today lor appointment

1459 SAGINAW. 3, bedrooms, living
room, dining reoh, fire place, basement,
furn. $4750. terms. .

A-
- i80 Glenn Creek drive. W. Salem,

bedroom, living room, kitchen, nook.
oatn. run Dasemt garage, fzaJO, terms.

903 Mwl a bedroom stuccn.. house.
dwu, wran. ,

. - LARS EN HOME 8c LOAN
Exclusive. Listings, Person Service
765. S. Cbml, ' i- - ?f Ph.,.8389

8 BLOCK SOUTH BANKS
Almost new 5 room house, basemt
furnace, fire place, Only $4250. limned.

C H. SANDERS 331 N. High . 5838

$7500. GOOD home on Court SL liv
lng room, dining room, kitchen, nook,
3 bedrooms and music , room, 3 sets
oi piumoing, nice lawn and shrubbery
Melvin Johnson, Realtor, 725 Court Strnone o in.

CLOSE IN WINTER ST. NORTH
5 large modern rooms with large unf.
attic, iew mmuies wauc to state hse.,
Price $7500. Let us show you by a Dot
C H. SANDERS 231 N. High 5838

$4250. GOOD 2 bedroom mastered hse
Living room, dining room, wired forrange, oil circulator beater, good por
celain gas ranee, porcelain trash burn
er.- - large lot. Burt Picha, Realtors, 337
n. rugn, pnone 9210. -

MODERN 2 BEDROOM house. large
living room, dinette, fireplace, full ce-
ment basement automatic sawdust
furnace. Completely redecorated in
side and out Nice back yard, several
trees, wiu snow anytime.

1715 N. CHURCH ST.

GOOD BUY-Imme- diat nncamtnn
Old house on large choice corner
lot witn ail improvements paid
You can repair this house and
profit. Price $3500. See

LEO N. CHILDS. JNr . BMltnn
344 SUte . .Phone $281

STTRM A RU nuw fe ion.
lty rm, 'wired elec. range, shade, fruit
wamuxs, nice neignDOTnooo, zv biks.
eitv CBtcr. rlncA tn nI1a mrA
high scl. Quick possession. Price $2790.
a. xv. r.m lung, ouo suu.' ;

TODAY'S BARGAIN r .
t bedroom home, hardwood floor in
living, basement oil furnace, lot 75x
13V, S DIOCKS M DUS, jntT S4ZaO. CBSO.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 838

NEAT LITTLE home at 1444 Sag-
inaw St. Bath. elec. lights. Price $2000.

W. G. KRUEGER. Realtor. --
147 N. Commercial Ph. 4728

$5250 BUYS I room mod. house,
basement furn, fire place, electric
range, trash burner, close to bus and
school. Call 4785 after a p. m. or Sun.

NEAR SJ. DEPOT
83500 will buy this 6 room plastered

home with dug basement, furnace, lo-
cated at 1146 Oak St Immediate pos-
session.
tCatl G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr, with

ukabenhokst BROS, Realtors
134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131

LOVELY HOME priced to aeU. Has
3 bedrooms, living rm, dining rm, K.
fireplace, hwd. floors, basement, saw-
dust burner, etc.

See Jack Henningsen
STATE FINANCE CO, REALTORS

212 Guardian Bldg. ph. 4121

$4750. FOR A rm. home In S. Sa-
lem; has fireplace, basement, garage,
fruit trees, etc.

r Jack Henntngsen
STATE FINANCE CO, REALTORS

212 Guardian Bldg. . . Phone 4121

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
$7300 will buy. this 6 room home with

double plumbing, basement, sawdust
heat and fireplace. This home is in
good condition. Large lot..
Call G. H. Grabenhorst, ir, with

GRABENHORST BROS, Realtors
134 S, Liberty St Ph. 4131

S BED ROOM plast. home, living and
dining, shade, bus. Price $2400. cash.
? 2 bedroom home, $2650. 31000 down.

2 bedroom partly furnished home,
nice corner lot Price $3000,

2 bedroom home, new, excellent con-
dition, worth the money. $3300. Immed.

C H. SANDERS 231 N. High 5838

3 BDRM, NEW furnace and w. htr,
bsmt, nice yard, 'garage. 1 blk. from
HoUywd. theatre stores. Ph. .5437.

S. SALEM HOME ;
$5300 will buy this room plastered

home with nook, all on one floor. All
nice sized rooms. Basement and fur-
nace. Large lot Home in good condi-
tion. A good buy.
Call G. H. Grabenhorst. r, with

GRABENHORST BROS,. Realtors
134 S. Liberty St ; Ph. 4131

OWNER HAS S bdrm. hse, oil heat
Hollywood - dist ' Wants 3 bdrm. hse.
an exchange, ph, tsa. . ;

,. A BEAUTIFUL modern home, 3 bed
rooms, double plumbing, oil heat, air
conditioned, spacious living room and
dining room.

Completely "Furnished
Rare shrubs and flowers r In a se-

cluded yard. Shown by appointment
cnly.

P. H. BELL, Realtor
402 Guardian Bldg. Phone 4896

SMALL FARM on Wallace road, W.
Salem, very close in. Excellent orch-
ard, good soil, modern, house, large
chicken house. Priced right, terms.

'Immediate possession. Ph. 23252.

SPECIAL Owner moving to eastr
. era state offers ner modern home for

, sale. Located on fine corner lot in S.
. Salem; has 7 rooms, double plumbing.

sawdust or wood furnace, two garages,
near grade and Jr. high. It's priced
at $8000.. We will show it at any time.
Call Lelace H. Ellis with

LEO N. CHILDS. 12iC Realtors
344 SUte St. Ph. 9261

Cet every dime your car to worth.

Cash on the Barrel-Hea- d

"C" shrock
;

? ;
.

I

SALEM'S oldest Bdependent used ear

. eorre ,! ovnTTrrn tKSfifl .ta 1600ft

Neat house; separate base---
menta and furnaces; near state
bldgs. Owner leaving Salem, says
see-- my - agent ears, cans wim

Ten n rHlLDS. INC Realtors
,344 State , - Phone 361

' inTV mnvrr s rnnm Iimim with
k,.m in bithn ,nrlrw1 hack noreh.
basement, furnace, large back yard.

340 CENTER -

Suburban
BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY HOM-E-

FINE CREEK, near Salem. - Modern 6
rm. hse, 4 yrs, like new, hardwood.
fireplace, lull oasement xurnace. at-
tic garage. 34 A. with 1 A. Holly near
income age, natural woods, on paved
rd. Very desirable location. $9300.

RIGHT ON HIGHWAY 3 MODERN
HOUSES, near Salem. 5 rm. attractive
3 yr. old bungalow, also new 3 bedrm.
hse, well. elec. water system. 8-- A.
cult, with 7 A. 3 yr. filberts, berries,
garden ground. $10,000 takes both.-- ' Va

cash. Will subdivide into 3 homesrtes.
WALTER B. HINKLE, REALTOR .

611 Failing Bldg, Portland
AT 4475 - GA 3096 .

v Wanted Real Estate
. irivt .riTH'huvan U vaiir nrices
are reasonable. List your property with
US. v.. wacKson. suw at, auciu.

PRIVATE PARTY wants modern 3
bed room home: 3 down, 1 up. Prefer
Englewood or north; oil or sawdust
furnace. Ph. azza.

FROM O W N E R em. apt hse.
courts, or Jge. lot suitable for courts.
Give location & price, statesman, box
118. y

SALES SERVICE
ssrs Rivi iMOTTTRts-- ; mR rrrv a.

SUBURBAN HOMES. APARTMENT
HOUSES, MERCANTILE BLDGS,
BUNGALOW COURTS. IF TOO WISH
TO SELL. CALL S EVE FUN REALTY
CO. YOU WILL RECEIVE PROMPT.
COURTEOUS SALES SERVICE. ,

SEVERIN REALTY CO.
Senator Hotel Bldg. Ph. 4016

beverin ustcq is oevma swu.

ycrmrv n aur nronertv is for
sale, rent or exchange, list it with us.
We have all kinds cash buyers.

STATE riNANCC CO, iUALlViU
. 312 Guardian Bldg. .

Business Opportunities

INCLUDE THIS
OPPORTUNITY

in your post war planning. You
have a close in business lot with
an apartment that will pay you
$100 a month net while waiting.
Price only $8000. $4500 will han-
dle. ..

"See
BLTVEN. ALDERIN.

and CCONEY, Realtors
430 Oregon Bldg. Ph. 7908

ONE OF the best courts In Salem,
practically new.

Small apt- - boose close In and com-
pletely furnished. Showing excellent
returns on Investment

. , - CHAS. HUUIUN3 or v
WALTER SOCOLOFSKY

275 SUte St - Phone 9494

GOOD COUNTRY GROCERY
82750 for stock and . equipment. 3

filling station, modern 6 roomBump quarters. Rent $25. Dandy pro
position for two people.

TIMJiUST LAMf 1KAULI.H fAKIk
8 acres, nice fir grove, large com

munity building; good revenue, north.
price f37so.

Want good Business? ' - , -

Millinerv store for sale. - -
C H. SANDERS. 231 N. High 5838

APARTMENT HOUSE consisting Of
4 apts. xumuned witn range, refriger-
ator; good location. Second house on
same 101 reniea ior aja, jmce aia,ww.
85000 win handle. - ; -

C, H. SANDERS Z31 N. High 9838

- CLOSE IN apartments, four 3 room,
all completely furnished, oil heat sep-
arate baths, etc. Big lot See L. L.
Thornton-Wit- h J. F. Ulrich Co, 303
pearce Bldg. or phone 9383.

i' BARBER SHOP, good .location, two
Chairs, virgii wavis, aiis vire.

CLOSE TN apt house. Income $83
per month.-- and apt. for owner. Furni-
ture inc, for $650u.-Se- e Mr. Goodwin
with ..- -- -

Hawkins & 'Roberts, Inc.
Realtors V . , -

Ph.:4l0 v- - ; , After , Ph. 8715
:

OWNER LEAVING- - STATE '

Tor . quick - sale, - ideal- - convalescent
home,' excellent condition,' perfect sur
reundlngs with modern equipments a
live business : amounting to $1145 per
month. Easily doc bled. Should be seen
to appreciate. Nearly new electric mg.
water heater, bedding ' dishes, etc. Lge.
lawn. Cherry trees and shrubbery dou-
ble garage. - chicken house, pressure
system. 1000 gal tank. All for, $10,500.
Jack Henntngsen. State finance-- Co,
Realtors, 213 . Guardian -- .siag.,- fnone

- KOVS tt INCOME r ' --

OCCUPY FLST floor 'of 3 bdrms.
LR. La, kit, Lreplace; rent remaining
rms. for $84 mo, good physical con-
dition,, close in, reasonably priced at

C W. BARTLETT-R- . W. BENT

123 New Bligh Bid. - - Phone 7in

Wltn lire place m garase.- - wwia
15000. Owner will accept $4500 ifor
quick sale. Call Lelace H.- - Ellis with

LEO N. CHILDS, 1 1NC.,' Realtors
- 344 State St. Ph. W61

For Sale Real Estate
HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT

$7350 . will buy this strictly modern
room home with large lot. full base-

ment, automatic heat and automatic
hot water heater. This is a late built
home and in first class condition. Lo-
cated at 3180 Laurel.
Call G. H. Grabenhorst. jr with

GRABENHORST . BROS.. Realtors
134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

BY OWNER, 6 rm. hse. Automatic
sawdust burner, Venetian blinds. Beau-
tiful lawn & shrubs. Corner lot. On
bus line. Nice location. 1813 Msdison.

WOULD YOU pay $12,600 for a real
home? If so. come and see us. We
have a fine brick home, double plumb-
ing. 3 fireplaces. Venetian blinds, full
basement, fine new furnace, 1 blk.
from grade school, 8 from high and
bus every 15 min.

Priced considerably below present
mantel ana a reauy line nome.
. D. A. FISH, 477 Court, Phone 6524

WEST SALEM HOME
$4450 will buy this late built f room

home with 3 bedroom.' Located at
1587 Sixth street in West Salem. Util-
ity room and gas water heater. 3 lots.
immediate possession.
Call G. H. Grabenhorst. r, with

GRABENHORST BROS, Realtors
134 S. Liberty St. Pb. 4131

$4500. 6 RM. FURN, bsmt, furn, jdown. .

$4500. 3 bdrm. hse, Hollywood Dirt.
new, moa. nome. see by appoint

ment only. $10,600.
' R. A. FORKNER. REALTOR
1893 N. Capitol Phone 3031

RMS. down and 3 apts. up, hard-
wood floors, triple plumbing, basemt,
fire place, furnace, laundry trays, lge.
shady lot. garden, a good investment
and home at $1L500.

7 rooms and 3 room cottage on nice
large shady lot. Englewood district,
modern, hardwood floors, basement,
furnace, laundry, trays, priced right at

OLSON & REEVE
945 S. ComL Ph. 4900. Eva 6536

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
$5000 will buy this S room plastered

home located at 40 S. 23d St Newly
paintea insiae ana out. Basement, fur
nace and unfinished attic.
Call G. H. Grabenhorst, Jr, with

GRABENHORST BROS, Realtors
134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
Beautiful lot with two houses.' a S

room house, i bedrooms. wired for
elec. range, basement, furnace, now
vacant Also 3 room house and ga-
rage In rear paved alley. S blocks of
post office. Priced right, owner leav
ing City. Some terms. See Mrs. Need'
ham or Louis Bechtei, 341 SUte St,
room .

FOR SALE by owner Modem 7 rm.
home 1815 S. Church (facing Leslie
Jr. high, school, park and swimming
pool. 3 bedrooms, full basement fire-
place, garage. Like new. Completely
redecorated inside and out Would
take car as part payment. Immediate
possession, upen rrora u to a p. m.
fnone axon. .

FOR SALE
$5000 will buy this neat S room

plastered home located at 370 E. Wash
ington bt, basement, furnace and tire--

- ..

Call G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr, with .

UKASKNttUKST UtOS, KeSllOTS
134 S. Liberty st Ph. 4131

. BY OWNER. 7 rooms. Close In. oa
erek lot Double plumbing. Oil fur
nace. 735 N. CapitoL .

RM. HSE, close in. $500 down. baL
like rent 680 N. Liberty. -

LEAVING ON acct : of in health.
Must sell our 2 bdrm. plast home. Lots
of built-ln- s. utility and fruit rm, ga-
rage, 3 stoves, aut w. atr, all goes
with hse. Plenty of berries, cherries,
walnuts. See my agent Mrs. Ellis with
LEO N. CHILDS, REALTORS, 344 SUte

BY OWNER. 7 rm. house, 1239 So.
High St. 9 a. m.-- p. m. ,

CORNER LOT. 2 blocks from Hoi-tywo- od.

2 bedrooms, large living rm,
kitchen, bsmt. Wry. trays, stoves, ga-
rage, Just painted inside and out $2800.
See wner, 4UAN liaV--

oeaJer. j;
N JE Corner Church. 4c Chem Ph 7923

WANTED: 1930 Chev, Dodge or light
car. 4 doer sedan. Give. deeeripUosi and
best cash price. Kte. 1. box 94. .or pnone
3889.

WANTED TO buv 1938 or 37 Chev.
or Ph. 944: . .

For Sale Wood

WOOD. ORDER now. IF green slab '

and edgings. Approx. 2 cords .or more
to load. $14 a load. Ph. 171 M. Dallas,
Ore. Write Paul Anderson, 715 Jef-
ferson St, Dallas.. .

- . -

. SPECIAL
time only. 2 loads 16 green

edgings $12. delivered N. of SUte.
Oregon Co. Ph. 5533.

HEAVY mill wood $6.50 load: $12
double load. 4 ft slab for furnace.
Ph. 772L - .,

DRY 4' or 16". fir. Ph. 3380.

16" SLAB wood and edgings. 8 cord
load $14. Ph. 6683.

- GREEN . old growth 16 In elab.
prompt delivery t Phone 6444. .f

Wood Sawing V

Wood sawing.' Ph. 22483. Call eves.

Lost and Found
' 2 SHEEP strayed to mjr place.: ay
for ad and damages. L. E. Brown, RU
4. box 445C, Salem. '-- , v W

LOST One bunch ear keys. N of
viaduct,. Portland ; rd. Pit , 4928.

LOST: BLACK purse, drivers license,
ration books and-othe- papers. .Keep
money.- - Call 33CT,. jx, r

LOST: LADY Buxton bill fold. on
SUte. St bus. Lucille Voigt, 130$ Court
SW Reward. .

' tf.- - y. ; -
. .t .5

sasaw
. LOST-.- NEAR," Fairgrounds. tolbck

Shepherd bobUlTed- - dog. Frtendfy. an.
swers to fRowdy. Kaward. Eiroex Lpr-en- ce,

:PhV Silverton,- - .: - v.

r

p ANYONE knowing, the
of .Geo.E.--an- d Eva' Davis write .his
sister, Mrs. Jesse. KrapQen. Rte. 2. Pitts-vili-e,

Wisconsin. r . .;. t

, LISTEN TN Deaconess hospital broad-
cast KSLM. 2:30 Sunday. Speaker !
aV Turnbulf. . - f ; ').,

v' ;''sTjrrERlNa from piles'-'- . -

. Try our low cost home treatment
for soothing relief I Don't wait Send $23
today for generous trial ffer. It will '

start you on the road to reoyery. Write
today. Goodlngs, 4&S3 Guilford, Detroit.
Mich. - - - .

GOOD MOD. rra. hse nice lawn
and shrubbery, automatic heat. Price

5000. H L. Marsters i73 Court St.
fnone saow. - ..

13500. RMS. and bath, all on one
'floor. Paved street. CaU Mr. Voorhees
with Leo N. Childs, Inc.. 344 State St

'Phone 8201., .. ',-.--- -i-

OWKER MUST; SELL
Home and acre of fine soil, beauti- -

A.l lM.atiAn trM Ur.. - TlM fruit.
berries. S. River Id., box WJ. . Ph.

MODERN ft rm. home; NE Salem.
$7000. Phone 6610.

' 7 RM. mod. hse.. partly furn full
cement bsmtn. furn. w. trays, trash
burner, lge. loU walnuts, cherries, ap
ples. 3148 Mlu aw

405 KEARNEY ST.
Walking distance. $5300. S rms, LR.
DR. kitchen. 3 bedrooms, bath. nook,
fire place, basement, furnace, laundry
trays, comer lot. shade, streets paved,
newly refinished inside. Immediate
possession. 'nt com - www '"i-

43 S. Com L . Ph, 4590. Bve. 8536

ADVERTISING
Western Advertising

Representatives .

Ward-Griffit- h- Company. Inc
. San Francisco

Eastern AdverUiin
' Representatives

Ward --Griffith Company.
New York. Detroit

Boston. Atlanta . .

Entered at the Postofffce at Salem
Oregon ea Second CXaxt Matter. Pab
Kthed every mornhij xrpf Monday.
Business oicc 325 South Commer-cia- l

Street.

' SUBSCRIPTION RATES
"Mall Subscription Rates tn Advance!

Within Oregon: Daily and Sunday. Ma.
f0 cents; mot. $3.00; 1 year. $6.00.

: Elsewhere CO cents per mo. or $7.20
for 1 T"f tn advance. Per copy cents

Br City Carrier, 73 cents a month
19 03 a year in advance tn Marion and
adjacent counties. . -

GUARANTEED WORK on special
factoty gTtndere. by Harry W. Scott

cycle Man- - 147 s commercial at

Gifts :

THE AX RON Shop 879 H , Blghy

Magazine Subscription
New and renewal now available
Amer. Home. Better ' Hmes. & Gar-
dens. Colliers. Coronet, Companion,
Esquire, i. Home Jr, Sat E. Post
Life, Time, Newswk, US News, Jack
Ac. Jill. Child Life. Children's Activt
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